DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 264 BOYS U14 K4 500 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

5

6

Empty lane
Empty lane
Empty lane
Empty lane
Empty lane
Empty lane

Empty lane

CRAFT ::-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

Created on 26.11.2025 02:28:44 | Page 1 of 1

KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SUN PM 14:22

KLUB RESULTAT

1:42:694
+0:00.000

1:44:265
+0:01.571

1:48:478
+0:05.784

1:54:776
+0:12.082

1:59:972
+0:17.278

2:01:579
+0:18.885

2:06:271
+0:23.577

FPAGA)

Generated by RaceManager



