

RACE 264 BOYS U14 K4 500 FINAL

SUN PM 14:22

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	5	Empty lane		1:42:694 +0:00.000
2	6	Empty lane		1:44:265 +0:01.571
3	2	Empty lane		1:48:478 +0:05.784
4	7	Empty lane		1:54:776 +0:12.082
5	3	Empty lane		1:59:972 +0:17.278
6	4	Empty lane		2:01:579 +0:18.885
7	1	Empty lane		2:06:271 +0:23.577

